31A0G23 PRICE REPORT AmT/MAZ 21.7.0
16:13:01 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23
RACE : 1

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : B/3/9/10
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 9

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL
1st 8 47.40 20.20 311.20
2nd 3 7.60 3.80
3rca 9 2.40
4th 10
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS $1.00 PAYS (US Doliars)
8/3 306.60 153.30
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (U5 Dollarxrs)
8/3/9 : 2507.40 626.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 51.00 PAYS $0.310 PAYS (US Dollars)

8/3/9/ALL 1359.30 135.93




31AUG23 PRICE

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUGZ23

RACE : 2

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 8/2/7,9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 1
FAVORITES : 2

$2.,00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

Ist 8

2nd 2

3rd 7

3rd g

Exacta
OFFICIAL
B8/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/277
8/2/9

Superfecta
QFFTCIAL
8/2/7/9
8/2/9/7

Daily Double
OFFiICIAL
B/8

52.

52.

g1.

$2.

REPORT
16:13:01 (EDT} REPORTING DATE:

Win

0C PAYS
35.00

00 PAYS
60.40
45.60

G0 PAYS
1328.80
113.40

00 PAYS
206.80

AmMT/MAZ 21.7.0

31AUG23

{08 Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
17.50

50.50 PAYS
15.10
11.40

50.1C PAYS
13.88
11.34

$1.00 PAYS
103.40

(US

(Gs

(Us

{Us

2.20
2.20
2.20
2.10

Dollars)

Dollars}
Dollars)

bollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 2



31AUG23

PRICE REPORT
16:13:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream Z3AUG23

RACE : 3

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 4]

2nd 3

3rd 4

4th 1

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/3

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
6/3/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
6/3/4/1

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
8/6

31A0G23
(US Dol
Win
3.20
$2.00 PAYS $1.00
15.00
$2.00 PAYS $0.50
33.40
51.00 PAYS 50.1C
71.60
$2.00 PAYS $1.00
15.40

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

lars)
Place

PAYS
7.50

PAYS
8.35

PAYS
7.16

PAYS
7.70

{Us

(Us

(Us

(UGS

Show

2.20
3.00
2,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

hollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE# 3



31AUG23
16:13:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY:; PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUGZ3

RACE : 4

SOURCE : LA
ORDER CF EFINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES @ 9

$2 .00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 9

2nd 7

3rd 4

4th 2

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICIAL
9/

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
9/1/4

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
9/7/4/2
9/7/4/6

Daily Doubkle
OFFICIAL
6/9

9/7/4/2,6

52.

$2.

51.

2.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
70.60

00 PAYS
367.60

0C PAYS
596.40
341.10

00 PAYS
5.20

31AUG23

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(U8 Dollars)

51.

50.

$0.

51.

Place

3.00
12.40

00 PAYS
35.30

50 PAYS
91.90

1¢ PAYS
59.64
34.11

00 PAYS
2.60

(Us

{Us

(Us

(USs

Show

2.80
6.80
6.60

Dgllars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCO00O2
PAGEH} 4



31AUG23
16:13:01 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23

RACE : 5

SQURCE : LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 2

Exacta
CFFICIAL
5/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
5/3/1

Superfecta
OFFPICIAL
5/3/1/2

Daily Docuble
CFFICIAL
9/5

s$2.

$2.

$3.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
18.20

00 PAYS
33.00

0C PAYS
75.70

00 PAYS
14.290

31A0G23

$1.00

$0.50

50.1¢

51.00

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

Place

2.40
2,40

PAYS

9.10

PAYS
8.25

PAYS
7.57

PAYS
7.10

(Us

{US

{Us

(US

Show

2.20
2.10
2.60

Dellars)

Doliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

FRCO0OOZ
PAGEH# 5



31AU0GZ3 PRICE REPORT

16:13:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23

RACE : &

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/6/2/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd 6

3rd 2

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/6/2

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
A/6/2/7

Daily Double
QFFICTAL
5/4

2.

52.

$1.

52.

Win

11.20

00 PAYS
56.20

00 PAYS
181.20

00 PAYS
944.60

0C PAYS
34.20

AmT/MAZ 23.7.0

31AUG23

{Us Dolliars)
Place

5.20
6.40

$1.00 PAYS

28.10

50.50 PAYS
45.30

50.10 PAYS
94.46

$1.00 PAYS
17.1¢

(us

{Us

(Us

(US

Show

3.20
3.80
2.80

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE%# 6



31AUG23 PRICE REPORT
16:13:01 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUGZ23
RACE : 7

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/10/4/1
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 8
FAVORITES : 1

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
ist 9 18.00 6.20
2nd 10 5.80
3rd 4
4th 1
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/10 83.4C 41.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 30.50 PAYS
9/10/4 680.40 176.1¢
Superfecta
OFFICIAL 5$1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/10/4/1 1034.60 103.46
Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PRYS
4/8 93.40 4.70
4/9 162.20 81.10

(0S

(GS

{Us

Show

6.80
5.20
2.60

bollars)

Doilars)

Dollars)

Doliars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 7



31AUG23

16:13:01(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

PRICE REFORT
31A0G23

COMMUNTTY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23

RACE : 8

SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 2

2nd 4

3rd 3

4th 1

Exacta
QFFICIAL
2/4

Trifecta
QFFICIAL
2/4/3

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
2/4/3/1

Daily Double
CFFICIAL
9/2

§2

52

51

$2

Win

16.4¢0

.00 PAYS
81.40

.00 PAYS
288.60

.00 PAYS
605,00

.00 PAYS
119.00

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

(US Dollars)
Place

4.40
7.80

$1.00 PAYS

40.70

$0.50 PAYS
72.15

50.10 PAYS
60.50

51.00 PAYS
50,50

(Us

(Us

(Us

{Us

Show

3.490
4.60
3.00

Dollars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dolliars)

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 8



31AUGZ3 PRICE REPCRT
16:13: 01 {EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23
RACE : 9

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/2/11
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars}
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist 1 26.09 15.80
2nd 8 13.¢60
3rd 2
4th 11
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 299.60 149.80
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/8/72 2973.20 743.30
Superfecta
OFFICTAL 51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
1/8/2/11 23293.70 2329.37

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00C PAYS
271 389.80

$1.

Q0 PAYS
194.90

(Gs

{Us

{Us

(U3

Show

7.80
6.40
4.60

Dollars)

bollars)

Dollars}

Dollars}

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 9



31AUG2Z3 PRICE REPORT

16:13:01 {EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23

RACE : 10

SCURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/1/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : €
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st 4

2nd i

3rd 2

4th 3

Fxacta
CFFICIAL
a/1

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/1/2/3

Daily Dcuble
OFFICIAL
1/4

$2.

52.

$1.

$2.

Win

00 PAYS
25.40

00 PAYS
62.00

00 PAYS
69,40

0C PAYS
29.80

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

31AUG23

{US Dollars}
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12,70

$0.50 PAYS
15,50

$0.10 PAYS
6.94

$1.00 PAYS
14.90

(Us

(S

{US

{Us

Show

2.40
2.60
2.40

Dollars)

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 10



31AUG23 PRICE REPORT

16:13:01(EDRT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUONITY: PIMLTCO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulifstream 23AUG23

RACE : 11
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/8/5/6

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 8

3rd 5

4th 6

Exacta
OFFICTAL
11/8

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/8/5

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
11/8/5/8

Caily Docuble
OFFICIAL
1/11

Win

$2.C00 PAYS3
33.60

$2.00 PAYS
210.40

$1.00 PAYS
432.40

$2.00 PAYS
26.00

AmT/MAZ2 231.7.0

31AUG23

(US Dollars)
Place

$1.C00 PAYS
16.80

$0.50 PRYS
52.60

$0.10 PAYS
43.24

$1.00 PAYS
13.C0

(U5

(US

{us

(Us

Show

3.00
4.60
4,80

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOQOZ

PAGE#

11



31AU0G23 PRICE REPORT
16:13:C1 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23
RACE ; 12

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 9/8/2/3
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (U8 Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
lst 9 9.20 £.00C
2nd 8 15.60
3rd 2
4th 3
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
9/8 108.80 54.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
9/8/2 496.40 124,10
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
9/8/72/3 2512.10 251.21

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
11/% 50.20

§1

.00 PAYS
25.10

(Us

(s

{us

Show

4.60
7.80
3.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRC0O002
PAGE# 12



31AUG23 PRICE REPORT
16:13:01{EDT} REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUNTITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUG23
RACE : 13

SQOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 1/8/5/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 6

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

52.00 PAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
QFFICIAL
ist 1 74.60 26.20
2nd 8 3.00
3rd 5
4th 7
Eracta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
1/8 844.60 422,30
Trifecta
CFEFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
1/8/5 7262.60 1815.65
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $51.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
1/8/5/71 23289.50 2328.95

Daily Double
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
9/1 309.40

51.

G0 PAYS
154.70C

{Us

{US

Show

9.00
6.20
7.60

Dollars)

Dollaxrs)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOCOD2
PAGEH# 13



31a0G23 PRICE REFORT

16:13:01(EDT) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfistream 23AUGZ23

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER COF FINISH : 1/8,9/2
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 14
FAVORITES : 2

$2.0C PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 1

2nd 8

2nd 9

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
1/8
1/9

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1/8/9
1/9/8

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
i/8/9%/z2
1/9/8/2

Daily Pouble
OFFICIAL
/1

52,

$2.

1.

$2.

Win

15.20

0C PAYS
30.60
44,40

00 PAYS
188.290
228.60

00 PAYS
305,30
349.50

00 PAYS
341.80

AmT/MA2 21.7.0

31AUG23

(US Dollars)
Place

7.40
3.80
3.20

$1.00 PAYS
i5.3¢0
22.2¢0

50.50 PAYS
47.05
57.15

$0.10 PAYS
30.5%
34.95

$1.00 PAYS
170.990

(TGS

(Us

{US

Show

4.00

3,20

4,60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 14




31AUG23 PRICE REPORT
16:13:01 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 31AUG23

COMMUONITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 23AUGZ23
RACE ; 15

S0OURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 3/2/1/9
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 2

AmT/MAZ 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS {(US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
CFFICIAL
lst 3 19.80 9.00
Z2nd 2 4.00
3rd 1
4th 9
Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
3/2 51.4¢ 25.70
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
3/2/1 563.40 140.85
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.1C BAYS
3/2/1/9 1352.80 135.29

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
1/3 106.40

51.

00 PAYS
53.20

{us

(s

(USs

(Us

Show

5.20
3.zo
6.60

Dolliars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Pollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 15



